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BULACAN FANCIER RACING CLUB

2020 SOUTH RACE
RANK REGISTERED NAME BAND NO O DISTANCE TIME ALLEN

1 HAGONOY MARK ANTHONY BAUTISTA 320 O 438.35 13:17:03 1132.54
2 GUIGUINTO RYAN HERNANDEZ, RYAN ULY LOFT 661550 O 427.12 13:07:50 1130.43
3 APALIT, FALCON LOFT 770086 O 446.27 13:25:10 1129.32
4 MALOLOS EDUARDO CAMUA, CAMUA BROTHERS 88 LOFT 1804383 O 433.68 13:15:47 1124.16
5 MALOLOS NCHANGA 2911382 O 432.34 13:15:55 1120.29
6 SN. MAT. ALMAR LOFT 774884 O 452.61 13:34:48 1118.11
7 PLARIDEL PHIL NUARIN, DARKSTAR LOFT 3002 O 433.85 13:18:14 1117.50
8 CALUMPIT ANDY REGISTRADO 663455 O 439.98 13:23:47 1117.31
9 MARILAO JEFFREY MAGALING, IRON CREEK LOFT 8000656 O 416.76 13:03:21 1116.27

10 APALIT, YEP TAURUS  LOFT 9873326 O 446.82 13:31:34 1112.69
11 MUNICIPALITY LAGALAG LOFT 667962 O 406.52 12:55:55 1110.97
12 MALOLOS JUN MARK ROQUE, YOHNARD2830 LOFT 667422 O 433.61 13:20:36 1110.11
13 PAOMBONG REDDY AGMATA, ANGEL STATION LOFT 2054164 O 437.69 13:25:20 1107.14
14 BULAKAN BHE 16 LOFT 661699 O 412.77 13:02:52 1107.01
15 CSFP, PRECIOUS LOFT 770543 O 459.53 13:45:17 1106.55
16 ANGELES, JOSEPH & JON LOFT 21025 O 470.9 13:56:01 1105.35
17 GUIGUINTO ZERLAN VICENTE, LANZER LOFT 667166 O 426.42 13:15:47 1105.34
18 BALIWAG DARWIN SAN GABRIEL, CHINONGNONG LOFT 114151 O 433.91 13:22:57 1104.25
19 GUIGUINTO MICHAEL TORETEO, BALANGKAS LOFT 20830373 O 426.42 13:16:22 1103.67
20 MUNICIPALITY LAGALAG LOFT 667980 O 406.52 12:58:46 1102.38
21 BALAGTAS RENANTE ROSALES, RANZ CALEB LOFT 1781114 O 423.90 13:15:00 1101.03
22 CSF CELSO BROS 772209 O 464.25 13:51:53 1100.42
23 STA LUCIA, ALLAN MAGAT LOFT 197115 O 474.89 14:01:53 1099.59
24 MUNICIPALITY LAGALAG LOFT 667984 O 406.52 13:00:05 1098.46
25 SAN LUIS, SIMPLE LOFT 770309 O 449.54 13:39:49 1096.93
26 ANGELES, JOSEPH & JON LOFT 21026 O 470.9 13:59:24 1096.64
27 CSF, JOHN & JHAM LOFT 9873726 O 457.55 14:07:41 1095.46
28 MAS, MASANTOL SYNDICATE LOFT 332792 O 445.61 13:36:49 1095.36
29 APALIT, SUPERMAN LOFT 222717 O 445.79 13:37:00 1095.31
30 NOAH'S ARK LOFT 552844 O 460.05 13:50:14 1094.74
31 PORAC, RG LOFT 772533 O 471.16 14:00:46 1093.77
32 CSFP, JAYCEE TIGLAO LOFT 773413 O 464.29 13:54:34 1093.57
33 MUNICIPALITY LAGALAG LOFT 667953 O 406.52 13:01:47 1093.44
34 ANGELES, JOSEPH & JON LOFT 770702 O 470.9 14:00:46 1093.16
35 PANDACAQUI, GOD'SWILL LOFT 772435 O 470.73 14:01:40 1090.49
36 PORAC, RG LOFT 772531 O 471.16 14:02:39 1089.01
37 ARAYAT, DUE BRO'S LOFT 773284 O 457.61 13:50:36 1087.99
38 HAGONOY ENRICO PERALES, JOJO PERALES LOFT 3275 O 441.47 13:36:16 1086.65
39 CALUMPIT IGNACIO TENORIO, IGNA LOFT 180642 O 439.09 13:34:17 1086.10
40 MIN, JR 1022 LOFT 771785 O 449.84 13:44:24 1085.52
41 HAGONOY JUANITO DE JESUS, AWEN LOFT 661368 O 440.17 13:35:35 1085.28
42 CSF VINCENT DEATO 772189 O 458.54 13:52:33 1085.18
43 MALOLOS NORBERTO SALONGA, SHALOM LOFT 667922 O 434.80 13:30:55 1084.52
44 PAOMBONG NHAZER AMERICA, DIGITEL LOFT 170194 O 436.02 13:32:06 1084.37
45 PORAC, ANGEL ENRIQUEZ LOFT 772534 O 472.93 14:06:14 1084.13
46 MAC, MEL LOFT 28700 O 447.11 13:42:35 1083.67
47 BALAGTAS JERRY REYES, JEPROX LOFT 190198 O 432.55 13:29:24 1083.01
48 MALOLOS JUN MARK ROQUE, YOHNARD2830 LOFT 667418 O 433.61 13:30:47 1081.90
49 MALOLOS EDUARDO CAMUA, CAMUA BROTHERS 88 LOFT 668341 O 433.68 13:30:57 1081.63
50 BALIWAG CARY GONZALES, TEAM TOY LOFT 214200 O 434.58 13:31:48 1081.58
51 BALAGTAS RAVEN TALAVERA, KAMAGONG LOFT 9216 O 424.76 13:23:13 1080.22
52 MUNICIPALITY LAGALAG LOFT 667949 O 406.52 13:06:24 1080.03
53 BOCAUE ERICK YHURI MENDOZA, PIGEON ATHLETES 2.0 LOFT 663291 O 419.85 13:18:51 1079.73
54 ANGELES, JOSEPH & JON LOFT 21033 O 470.9 14:06:31 1078.76
55 ORION ANGELS LOFT 61764 O 442.82 13:40:31 1078.70
56 ANGELES, JOSEPH & JON LOFT 21034 O 470.9 14:06:44 1078.22
57 BOCAUE FRANCIS CAPIRAL 771053 O 417.99 13:17:45 1077.99
58 MALOLOS ERICSON FAJARDO, DON PULUBI LOFT 1853 O 431.59 13:30:23 1077.94
59 GUIGUINTO XERXES ENRIQIEZ, SEVEN HEADED DRAGONS 1836991 O 428.55 13:27:35 1077.89
60 ANGELES, JOSEPH & JON LOFT 21016 O 470.9 14:06:58 1077.65
61 PAOMBONG ERNEST VELASCO, KYRON LOFT 118384 O 438.09 13:36:47 1076.97
62 MALOLOS LEANDRO FERNANDO, JANLEARAEL LOFT 3909632 O 432.32 13:31:34 1076.59
63 MALOLOS JUN MARK ROQUE, YOHNARD2830 LOFT 667872 O 433.61 13:32:47 1076.53
64 SAN LUIS, SIMPLE LOFT 770303 O 449.54 13:47:35 1076.52
65 SIM, FORJE LOFT 770845 O 444.83 13:43:33 1075.64
66 BUSTOS ALFREDO MAPOY, TRIGGER LOFT 1438080 O 428.95 13:29:17 1074.29
67 MIN, KUAWAYAN LOFT 770907 O 449.94 13:48:51 1074.23
68 MUNICIPALITY LAGALAG LOFT 667991 O 406.52 13:08:32 1073.94
69 SAN LUIS, SIMPLE LOFT 770312 O 449.54 13:48:42 1073.65
70 SIM, JDU DE COMBINED LOFT 774806 O 447.58 13:46:59 1073.37
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71 ORANI, PODZ LOFT 1950074 O 458.81 13:57:35 1073.03
72 SIM, CARLOS BROTHERS LOFT 774820 O 447.49 13:47:17 1072.39
73 HAGONOY JUANITO DE JESUS, AWEN LOFT 661308 O 440.17 13:41:02 1070.89
74 MALOLOS REYNANTE LIWANAG, ANGEL-MAE LOFT 187149 O 431.55 13:33:00 1070.85
75 CSFP, RLDUNGLAO LOFT 111888 O 457.54 13:57:20 1070.68
76 MALOLOS BOYET CAPULE, CAPULE FAMILY LOFT 2063104 O 433.22 13:34:41 1070.52
77 JOVEN BOGNOT LOFT 180720 O 473.61 14:12:25 1070.50
78 SIM, 3J LORI USMAN LOFT 2969 O 447.84 13:48:22 1070.44
79 MIN, JR 1022 LOFT 771799 O 449.84 13:50:30 1069.78
80 CALUMPIT ANDY REGISTRADO 663457 O 439.98 13:41:22 1069.55
81 HAGONOY EDGAR GUILLERMO 20304 O 440.15 13:41:47 1068.89
82 MINALIN DAN DAN BONDOC 666075 O 449.38 13:51:10 1066.98
83 BULAKAN BHE 16 LOFT 661696 O 412.77 13:17:05 1066.35
84 GUIGUINTO RYAN HERNANDEZ, RYAN ULY LOFT 661558 O 427.12 13:30:35 1066.23
85 BULAKAN BHE 16 LOFT 661697 O 412.77 13:17:32 1065.11
86 AP, EUNICE YVONNE LOPFT 771740 O 446.68 13:49:35 1064.59
87 BULAKAN BENJIE VICENTE 2367072 O 424.33 13:28:46 1064.10
88 MALOLOS ROLAND MANALO 775538 O 437.67 13:41:28 1063.67
89 ORANI, HOMEBOUND LOFT 112178 O 459.2 14:01:52 1063.28
90 APALIT, JJ LOFT 171970 O 446.3 13:50:03 1062.49
91 HAGONOY ARIES DE JESUS, UNO/UNA DJ LOFT 661338 O 440.12 13:44:24 1062.07
92 SIM, " BENCZ LOFT" JET TULIO 1955235 O 447.92 13:52:01 1061.38
93 ANGELES, PAMINTUAN BROS. 2.0 LOFT JB PAMINTUAN 774750 O 478.24 14:20:36 1061.35
94 ANGELES, AWIT NI AMA LOFT 178005 O 474.73 14:17:23 1061.12
95 MALOLOS FRANCIS DE GUZMAN, 11:11 LOFT 111533 O 432.86 13:37:56 1061.10
96 SIM, JDU DE COMBINED LOFT 774803 O 447.58 13:51:49 1061.07
97 MALOLOS JUN MARK ROQUE, YOHNARD2830 LOFT 667423 O 433.61 13:38:44 1060.86
98 MALOLOS EDUARDO CAMUA, CAMUA BROTHERS 88 LOFT 668345 O 433.68 13:38:52 1060.69
99 GUA, MELCARPIO LOFT 179970 O 463.45 14:07:07 1060.25

100 ANGELES, JOSEPH & JON LOFT 21017 O 470.9 14:14:11 1060.14
101 APALIT, JUSTINE ISIP LOFT 770005 O 445.94 13:51:00 1059.25
102 APALIT, LITO PINGOL LOFT 774929 O 446.26 13:51:40 1058.33
103 MALOLOS NCHANGA 2063341 O 432.34 13:38:48 1057.58
104 PAOMBONG LJ LOFT 191917 O 436.01 13:42:23 1057.28
105 APALIT, JUSTINE ISIP LOFT 770116 O 445.94 13:52:05 1056.53
106 MINALIN JAN ISIP, JAN C LOFT 662855 O 449.98 13:55:57 1056.41
107 MALOLOS JOSE ALIP MANAHAN, JAM MAYA LOFT 1891765 O 438.17 13:44:47 1056.38
108 BUSTOS ALFREDO MAPOY, TRIGGER LOFT 664526 O 428.95 13:36:13 1055.95
109 GUIGUINTO JOHN ALLEN ONG, CHUANGXING LOFT 667636 O 427.13 13:34:49 1055.12
110 ANGELES, PAMINTUAN BROS LOFT 770626 O 473.34 14:19:10 1053.82
111 MALOLOS ARIEL NIGOS 446 O 431.57 13:39:39 1053.52
112 ARAYAT, BRYAN SORIANO LOFT 9771 O 465.88 14:12:14 1053.47
113 BUSTOS CHARLIE DE LEON REYES, MC DLER LOFT 881948 O 430.38 13:39:04 1052.09
114

SANTAMARIA ANTHONY HALILI, MARGARETTE STRIKE FORCE 
LOFT

663083 O 418.98 13:28:22 1051.75
115 BOCAUE DOMINICK LOFT  28379 O 420.01 13:29:31 1051.30
116 SAN LUIS, SIMPLE LOFT 770307 O 449.54 13:57:37 1051.27
117 STA. ANA, RONALD  CUNANAN LOFT 1953140 O 455.36 14:03:10 1051.23
118 MALOLOS JALANDONI ARIRAYA, JSA LOFT 662272 O 431.90 13:41:08 1050.52
119 SANTAMARIA PHILIP LACUATA 993726 O 419.28 13:29:10 1050.40
120 PLARIDEL LITO SAYO, ST MICHAEL LOFT 660587 O 436.82 13:46:02 1049.95
121 PANDI FIVE J LOFT 6300856 O 421.82 13:32:02 1049.20
122 MUNICIPALITY LAGALAG LOFT 667943 O 406.52 13:17:34 1048.91
123 SAN LUIS, SIMPLE LOFT 770305 O 449.54 13:58:47 1048.41
124 SAN LUIS, MR. BOO LOFT 770391 O 451.2 14:00:27 1048.20
125 ARAYAT, DUE BRO'S LOFT 773283 O 457.61 14:06:36 1048.12
126 PULILAN RHON LAPOT 181897 O 434.30 13:44:44 1047.18
127 MALOLOS ARWIN TADEO, NINONG LOFT  667439 O 435.83 13:46:16 1047.01
128 ANGELES, JOSEPH & JON LOFT 770705 O 470.9 14:20:05 1046.24
129 PLARIDEL ALEXIS FAUSTINO 660505 O 436.93 13:47:57 1045.42
130 CSFP, JUN CLINTON GONZALES LOFT 770432 O 456.52 14:06:45 1045.26
131 PORAC, KALEIGH21 & KN21 LOFT COMBINE 772544 O 471.47 14:21:04 1045.24
132 PAOMBONG MARK ALLAN ALMARIO 116605 O 435.17 13:46:56 1043.74
133 MARILAO CHARLIE MANANSALA, CHARBEL LOFT 663368 O 415.03 13:27:47 1043.36
134 BACOLOR, G.E. 0314 LOFT 772105 O 461.82 14:12:59 1042.52
135 CSFP, JUN CLINTON GONZALES LOFT 770494 O 456.52 14:08:10 1041.88
136 ANGELES, PAMINTUAN BROS. 2.0 LOFT JB PAMINTUAN 774769 O 478.24 14:29:11 1041.51
137 CSFP, PRINCESS YAGA LOFT 772238 O 456.68 14:08:40 1041.07
138 SJDM ANTHONIO GEROMIANO 10474 O 412.92 13:26:41 1040.93
139 PLARIDEL LITO SAYO, ST MICHAEL LOFT 660572 O 436.82 13:49:42 1040.78
140 SIM, FORJE LOFT 1900651 O 444.83 13:57:32 1040.45
141 SIM, MEL & MIKE COMBINED LOFT 770898 O 448.4 14:01:04 1040.22
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142 MALOLOS DENNIS CABANTOG, DDC PRINCE LOFT 1431519 O 433.00 13:46:25 1039.83
143 PULILAN ROEL CLEMENTE, BISHOP LOFT 7552973 O 435.09 13:48:42 1039.14
144 MORADO DEL ROSARIO LOFT 774565 O 464.02 14:16:36 1039.00
145 MALOLOS MON MANLICLIC 1814 O 433.38 13:47:10 1038.86
146 ARAYAT, DUE BRO'S LOFT 773287 O 457.61 14:10:32 1038.76
147 MALOLOS EMEL PASCUAL 662291 O 431.81 13:45:47 1038.55
148 APALIT, PHILAIRCRAFT/ISIP BROTHERS  LOFT 1516 O 446.27 14:00:11 1037.39
149 MAC, ELMER MALLARI LOFT 7710171 O 447.95 14:01:55 1037.13
150 PULILAN RHON LAPOT 182525 O 434.30 13:48:54 1036.77
151 ARAYAT, DUE BRO'S LOFT 773298 O 457.61 14:11:24 1036.72
152 MALOLOS SPYDER LOFT 3713686 O 432.15 13:46:53 1036.62
153 MEYCAUAYAN NOEL CRISTOBAL  676957 O 414.63 13:30:05 1036.37
154 MALOLOS DENNIS BARTOLOME, GRACE MARY LOFT 331442 O 430.65 13:45:34 1036.30
155 BALIWAG MELVIN YULO, D.TNELIS LOFT 2248 O 437.29 13:51:59 1036.28
156 STO. THOMAS, DOUBLE AJ LOFT 3193 O 454.1 14:08:16 1036.13
157 BULAKAN EDUARD BAUTISTA, KLAUDE AUDDRE'S LOFT 660975 O 427.01 13:42:19 1035.63
158 TELAPAYUNG, ST. JUDE ARABIA LOFT " JAYJAY SANGALANG" 772972 O 468.83 14:22:49 1035.37
159 SANTAMARIA ALBERT EVANGELISTA, BARBER LOFT 667303 O 417.15 13:32:58 1035.20
160 BUSTOS CHARLIE DE LEON REYES, MC DLER LOFT 664563 O 430.38 13:45:45 1035.18
161 ANGELES, PAMINTUAN BROS. 2.0 LOFT JB PAMINTUAN 774770 O 478.24 14:32:05 1034.97
162 ARAYAT ROLANDO LARGO LOFT 773090 O 456.62 14:11:16 1034.79
163 LUBAO, IGEEK LOFT 771822 O 459.3 14:13:52 1034.76
164 GUIGUINTO OGIE OCAMPO 1891447 O 426.11 13:42:03 1034.12
165 APALIT, MIKE DELA CRUZ BROS OFT 198539 O 447.05 14:02:28 1033.72
166 ARAYAT,GJS SANTOS LOFT 110410 O 461.89 14:16:59 1033.36
167 APALIT, FALCON LOFT 770083 O 446.27 14:02:20 1032.24
168 BUSTOS CHARLIE DE LEON REYES, MC DLER LOFT 881950 O 430.38 13:47:03 1031.95
169 APALIT, SUPERMAN LOFT 722177 O 445.79 14:02:19 1031.17
170 PLARIDEL JHANREY MAGSAKAY, RH POULTRY STORE LOFT 664137 O 433.98 13:50:53 1031.12
171 MALOLOS ROMY DE CASTRO 1941897 O 429.83 13:46:55 1030.97
172 CSFP, EJ - I.C.E. LOFT 444391 O 456.72 14:13:01 1030.94
173 SANTAMARIA ALBERT EVANGELISTA, BARBER LOFT 663278 O 417.15 13:35:04 1029.84
174 MALOLOS IPO IPO LOFT 118850 O 431.47 13:49:00 1029.75
175 BALIWAG ADRIAN FERNANDO, A&AJ LOFT 664685 O 434.16 13:52:00 1028.82
176 SANRAFAEL ALDRIN OCAMPO, MAESTRO LOFT 2944035 O 424.90 13:43:13 1028.26
177 CSFP, EJ - I.C.E. LOFT 814883 O 456.72 14:14:17 1028.00
178 PLARIDEL EBEN DAYRIT, DOUBLE X BROTHERS LOFT 330943 O 432.46 13:50:53 1027.50
179 MALOLOS MR TAN LOFT 1800929 O 434.91 13:53:22 1027.26
180 ANGELES, JOSEPH & JON LOFT 21029 O 470.9 14:28:34 1026.89
181 PANDACAQUI, D RISING SUN LOFT 192247 O 470.14 14:28:21 1025.73
182 PULILAN RHYAN PAUL MENDOZA, JHOVAN LOFT 1922850 O 439.25 13:58:20 1025.48
183 ARAYAT,GJS SANTOS LOFT 5147 O 461.89 14:20:34 1025.14
184 AP, DANTE  VILLANUEVA LOFT 770010 O 444.51 14:03:54 1024.45
185 ARAYAT, DUE BRO'S LOFT 773289 O 457.61 14:16:50 1024.11
186 BOCAUE JAYVEE CARILLO, PEDRO PENDUKOT LOFT 663195 O 419.34 13:40:13 1022.25
187 CSF, QUEEN LIANNE LOFT 770464 O 456.31 14:16:30 1021.96
188 CSF CELSO BROS 772206 O 464.25 14:24:17 1021.94
189 ANGELES, AGL LOFT 770929 O 472.24 14:32:16 1021.57
190 MALOLOS RYAN MENDOZA, SUPERMAN LOFT 2833323 O 438.00 13:58:46 1021.54
191 SANLUIS ROBERTO MANANSALA, BLOOD DIAMOND LOFT 663717 O 438.57 13:59:39 1020.76
192 APALIT, CRISANTO VILLANUEVA LOFT 770042 O 444.49 14:05:45 1020.07
193 MORADO DEL ROSARIO LOFT 774564 O 464.02 14:25:00 1019.82
194 BUSTOS ABET SANTOS, ALJEN LOFT 662315 O 429.07 13:50:46 1019.73
195 PORAC, ST JOSEPH LOFT 223354 O 470.93 14:31:51 1019.65
196 BUSTOS ABET SANTOS, ALJEN LOFT 662301 O 429.07 13:51:09 1018.80
197 MARILAO JONATHAN MONTON 663334 O 417.56 13:40:14 1017.87
198 MORADO DEL ROSARIO LOFT 771066 O 464.02 14:26:22 1016.77
199 ARAYAT, DUE BRO'S LOFT 773299 O 457.61 14:20:15 1016.34
200 SIM, JHUNE SALAS LOFT 774839 O 448.92 14:11:43 1016.31
201 MAC, ERWELL LOFT 770154 O 447.51 14:10:28 1015.99
202 MINALIN DONG CANLAS, AUDREE LOFT 110668 O 449.87 14:12:57 1015.62
203 HAGONOY ENRICO PERALES, JOJO PERALES LOFT 3256 O 441.47 14:04:53 1015.14
204 PANDACAQUI, GOD'SWILL LOFT 771510 O 470.73 14:33:54 1014.72
205 NORZAGARAY EDGAR SKY PASCUAL 880323 O 418.51 13:42:38 1014.24
206 PORAC, RINIEL & RB LOFT 3866277 O 472.35 14:36:08 1013.33
207 APALIT "JV LOFT" 112315 O 446.16 14:10:23 1013.12
208 MALOLOS MAXIMO DIONISIO, JHOY LOFT 2443 O 432.84 13:57:27 1012.62
209 NORZAGARAY JORAN RONQUILLO, RIVER SIDE LOFT 880346 O 417.96 13:42:47 1012.54
210 CSFP, PRECIOUS LOFT 770510 O 459.53 14:24:11 1011.78
211 MALOLOS ROMY DE CASTRO 1941900 O 429.83 13:55:13 1010.85
212 SANTAMARIA JOHN PATRICK DE GUZMAN, PAT AND ANN LOFT 1437516 O 420.70 13:46:19 1010.53
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213 ANGELES, KC LC LOFT 770795 O 473.68 14:39:00 1009.98
214 BALIWAG JERRY CARLOS 3163655 O 436.96 14:02:51 1009.49
215 BACOLOR, G.E. 0314 LOFT 772106 O 461.82 14:28:12 1007.90
216 GUIGUINTO JOHN ALLEN ONG, CHUANGXING LOFT 667640 O 427.13 13:53:57 1007.50
217 GUA, MELCARPIO LOFT 182511 O 463.45 14:30:33 1006.30
218 STO THOM, JOEY ONZA LOFT 9873418 O 453.96 14:21:32 1005.38
219 NUEVA ECIJA, EDISON ESPINOSA LOFT 773267 O 458.99 14:27:00 1004.35
220 CALUMPIT ANDY REGISTRADO 663454 O 439.98 14:08:06 1004.28
221 ABUCAY AUTOMATION LOFT 662048 O 453.33 14:21:37 1003.78
222 SIM, "DRAGON EMPEROR'S LOFT 191520 O 448.84 14:17:26 1003.14
223 ANGAT RICHARD BRYAN TUALLA, EJB LOFT 2018484 O 422.85 13:51:35 1003.01
224 BALAGTAS RODOLFO TANATE 1780473 O 426.13 13:54:56 1002.82
225 SIM, JDU DE COMBINED LOFT 774807 O 447.58 14:16:30 1002.41
226 CALUMPIT ANDY REGISTRADO 663456 O 439.98 14:09:17 1001.58
227 DAU LUBAO, RBC GOLD  LOFT 771637 O 463.87 14:33:11 1001.48
228 LUBAO, IGEEK LOFT 771827 O 459.3 14:29:00 1000.65
229 PULILAN CRISTOPHER DELA CRUZ 113510 O 432.76 14:03:32 998.21
230 BOCAUE SAMMY RAMOS, KIM ANDREW LOFT 1436930 O 419.04 13:50:01 997.68
231 MALOLOS ALLAN DE JESUS, BEKONG LOFT 862219 O 432.66 14:03:47 997.41
232 BALIWAG JOMAR MARIANO, 3J LOFT 1423644 O 434.49 14:05:44 997.15
233 BUENAVISTA, TOP GUN LOFT 9048 O 468.32 14:39:52 996.71
234 CSFP, FERDZ LOFT 3161408 O 457.14 14:29:01 995.90
235 PANDACAQUI,ALANG APDU LOFT 771537 O 469.8 14:41:53 995.58
236 SIM, JOJIT PINEDA  LOFT 770880 O 447.52 14:19:45 995.04
237 MARILAO DEXTER PALABAY 113891 O 416.92 13:49:02 994.95
238 MALOLOS JAYSON MORALES, JEM'S LOFT 624677 O 430.67 14:03:24 993.70
239 HAGONOY LOUIE ALDRIN STA INES, STA INES BROTHERS 233044 O 441.92 14:14:49 993.49
240 GUAGUA, JOHN DAVE LOFT 771146 O 457.93 14:31:02 993.27
241 NOAH'S ARK LOFT 489 O 460.05 14:33:57 991.59
242 MIN, SHANE LOFT 34101 O 449.68 14:23:50 990.85
243 SANTAMARIA PHILIP LACUATA 993744 O 419.28 13:53:10 990.82
244 ANGELES, JOSEPH & JON LOFT 770722 O 470.9 14:45:18 990.73
245 CANDABA, JOED SANTOS LOFT 8719 O 439.1 14:13:19 990.50
246 ANGELES, "NICOLAS LOFT" ELMER NICOLAS 774705 O 473.16 14:47:50 990.23
247 MALOLOS EMEL PASCUAL 662288 O 431.81 14:06:21 989.60
248 SANTAMARIA ASWANG LOFT 213505 O 419.09 13:53:41 989.17
249 MAWAQUE, RYAN & WESLEY LOFT 773970 O 475.75 14:51:14 988.61
250 APALIT, RHEY VILLANUEVA LOFT 771770 O 443.9 14:19:01 988.61
251 MALOLOS BART MERCADO 5906 O 437.71 14:12:50 988.43
252 SANTAMARIA JEFF STA ROSA 97355 O 418.08 13:53:03 988.26
253 HUNTER SAND 223380 O 469.87 14:45:38 987.88
254 ORANI, PODZ LOFT 1952661 O 458.81 14:35:02 986.62
255 BUSTOS CHARLIE DE LEON REYES, MC DLER LOFT 881947 O 430.38 14:06:15 986.54
256 SANTAMARIA CHITO PANA, LUICHIE LOFT 8217666 O 419.56 13:55:18 986.51
257 SANSIMON RENE BASILIO 20140 O 441.44 14:17:45 985.90
258 GUIGUINTO JOEL MENDOZA 3063638 O 429.68 14:05:54 985.74
259 PANDACAQUI, GOD'SWILL LOFT 772433 O 470.73 14:47:35 985.65
260 APALIT, MAX LOFT 3008779 O 444.53 14:21:34 984.42
261 BALAGTAS ROBERTO TEODORO 661562 O 424.03 14:00:46 984.35
262 MEX, "SAN VICENTE LOFT" FAISAL  MILLADO 771183 O 459.21 14:36:31 984.33
263 MINALIN DAN DAN BONDOC 880857 O 449.38 14:26:33 984.29
264 SAN LUIS, LUGUE BROS LOFT 223061 O 449.28 14:26:49 983.50
265 MALOLOS CHESTER CO, BG2019 LOFT 664153 O 434.81 14:12:46 982.02
266 GUIGUINTO REINEL RAMOS, STA RITA 118 LOFT 660515 O 431.23 14:09:10 981.93
267 CALUMPIT ONAC MANALO 188235 O 439.27 14:17:24 981.84
268 BOCAUE JAYVEE CARILLO, PEDRO PENDUKOT LOFT 663131 O 419.34 13:57:23 981.19
269 PILAR FROILAN SACDALAN, PERCY LOFT 662044 O 446.94 14:25:39 980.88
270 ORANI, PODZ LOFT 180014 O 458.81 14:37:47 980.82
271 CSFP, JUN CLINTON GONZALES LOFT 770435 O 456.52 14:35:39 980.39
272 BOCAUE SAMMY RAMOS, KIM ANDREW LOFT 681 O 419.04 13:57:33 980.10
273 NUEVA ECIJA, EDISON ESPINOSA LOFT 2361 O 458.99 14:38:34 979.55
274 MALOLOS GERWYN DE LEON, WOLF LOFT 667907 O 432.13 14:11:16 979.31
275 PORAC, KALEIGH21 & KN21 LOFT COMBINE 772546 O 471.47 14:51:27 979.27
276 PULILAN RONALD TORRES, KUPENG CEDIE LOFT 310220 O 435.94 14:15:25 978.73
277 MALOLOS EDUARDO CAMUA, CAMUA BROTHERS 88 LOFT 667361 O 433.68 14:13:14 978.45
278 ANGELES, JOSEPH & JON LOFT 770703 O 470.9 14:51:18 978.38
279 CALUMPIT ERIC PONCE 175701 O 439.82 14:19:33 978.36
280 PLARIDEL ALDIE VILLASENOR, BABABOOM LOFT 667014 O 429.63 14:09:08 978.35
281 PLARIDEL PAUL JOHN TUMBAGA. PJ LOFT 3861234 O 434.58 14:14:19 978.09
282 SANRAFAEL ALBERT PAULINO, 8K LOFT 664534 O 436.27 14:16:54 976.21
283 FLORIDA, CRIS MAÑALAC LOFT 771016 O 468.14 14:49:51 975.59
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284 ANGELES, PAMINTUAN BROS LOFT 770627 O 473.34 14:55:23 975.19
285 PLARIDEL ALDIE VILLASENOR, BABABOOM LOFT 664817 O 429.63 14:10:48 974.65
286 PULILAN MICHAEL TANCHUICO, JUSTIN LOFT 946890 O 433.23 14:14:30 974.64
287 BALIWAG RONALD VALERIO, HITMAN LOFT 665954 O 433.53 14:14:56 974.38
288 MALOLOS ANISCO HSA LOFT 2063108 O 433.33 14:14:49 974.18
289 BATAAN ORANGER LOFT 662011 O 455.23 14:37:52 973.00
290 ORANI, ORANGER LOFT 771416 O 455.23 14:38:14 972.24
291 NOAH'S ARK LOFT 482 O 460.05 14:43:58 970.63
292 PLARIDEL ALDIE VILLASENOR, BABABOOM LOFT 8995246 O 429.63 14:12:43 970.43
293 PULILAN RHYAN PAUL MENDOZA, JHOVAN LOFT 1922849 O 439.25 14:22:45 970.18
294 APALIT,PETER PAN LOFT 1966841 O 446.95 14:31:12 969.10
295 CSFP, GILBERT "GC LOFT" CERVANTES 222490 O 456.43 14:41:16 968.52
296 NORZAGARAY EDGAR SKY PASCUAL 881032 O 418.51 14:02:14 968.25
297 PANDI EJAY MATTHEW DOMEN, AWEYURE LOFT 660674 O 423.96 14:07:54 968.18
298 PLARIDEL ARNEL SANTOS, SYRON LOFT 661918 O 434.61 14:19:16 967.38
299 ARAYAT CRIS 22 LOFT 185185 O 458.64 14:44:17 967.03
300 BAC, GERRY BASCAL LOFT 3059526 O 459.57 14:45:26 966.63
301 MINALIN JAN ISIP, JAN C LOFT 662853 O 449.98 14:35:49 966.00
302 GUIGUINTO JOHN ALLEN ONG, CHUANGXING LOFT 667680 O 427.13 14:13:15 963.63
303 PLARIDEL CRISTOPHER GATDULA, TIKO LOFT 80415 O 428.95 14:15:10 963.57
304 GUIGUINTO ARMAN PUNONGBAYAN, RED THUNDER LOFT 181033 O 429859.40 14:16:21 963.05
305 AP, AJ DEVERA LOFT 774936 O 446.29 14:34:03 961.73
306 MORADO DEL ROSARIO LOFT 771082 O 464.02 14:52:30 961.70
307 MARILAO DEXTER PALABAY 1868 O 416.92 14:03:38 961.45
308 CSFP, PRINCESS YAGA LOFT 772235 O 456.68 14:45:06 961.23
309 APALIT, BOY CATU LOFT 3406921 O 446.87 14:36:28 957.98
310 BUSTOS ABET SANTOS, ALJEN LOFT 662303 O 429.07 14:17:55 957.92
311 CSFP, JAYCEE TIGLAO LOFT 773412 O 464.29 14:55:09 957.01
312 BULAKAN EDUARD BAUTISTA, KLAUDE AUDDRE'S LOFT 22690 O 427.01 14:16:19 956.74
313 BOCAUE ROLANDO VIERNES, ONLY BARAKO LOFT 20679 O 419.14 14:08:07 956.68
314 ANGELES, REGIE PINEDA LOFT 8520 O 473.28 15:04:54 956.31
315 ANGAT JUSTIN MARK INOSANTO, ADAM LOFT 627341 O 424.16 14:14:00 955.32
316 MINALIN DONG CANLAS, AUDREE LOFT 662981 O 449.87 14:40:58 955.20
317 MALOLOS JUN MARK ROQUE, YOHNARD2830 LOFT 7403 O 433.61 14:25:10 952.64
318 SANTAMARIA PHILIP LACUATA 881802 O 419.28 14:10:10 952.56
319 HAGONOY JUANITO DE JESUS, AWEN LOFT 661391 O 440.17 14:32:24 951.93
320 MARILAO CHRISTIAN LUI 675789 O 418.27 14:09:27 951.80
321 STA LUCIA, ALLAN MAGAT LOFT 772757 O 474.89 15:09:44 950.29
322 SIM, JOJIT PINEDA  LOFT 770877 O 447.52 14:41:21 949.44
323 BALIWAG JERRY CARLOS 990993 O 436.96 14:30:16 949.36
324 PANDACAQUI,ALANG APDU LOFT 771533 O 469.8 15:04:54 949.28
325 PLARIDEL ALDIE VILLASENOR, BABABOOM LOFT 664820 O 429.63 14:22:45 948.93
326 MUNICIPALITY LAGALAG LOFT 667958 O 406.52 13:58:31 948.67
327 BOCAUE ERICK YHURI MENDOZA, PIGEON ATHLETES 2.0 LOFT 1437000 O 419.85 14:12:37 948.57
328 BOCAUE FRANCIS CAPIRAL 663152 O 417.99 14:11:05 947.64
329 PLARIDEL ALVIN MEDINA, AL-DROID 17 LOFT 20920439 O 434.00 14:28:22 946.85
330 SIM, MEL & MIKE COMBINED LOFT 770892 O 448.4 14:43:56 946.13
331 SIM, DANG-DEI LOFT 770229 O 448.74 14:44:56 944.85
332 CANDABA, XYRHON LOFT 772372 O 450.9 14:47:15 944.79
333 ROWELL MATIAS 1434138 O 418.07 14:12:48 944.14
334 BALAGTAS EDWARD SANCHEZ, AIR ASSAULT LOFT 113560 O 424.80 14:19:59 944.04
335 GUIGUINTO JOHN ALLEN ONG, CHUANGXING LOFT 667696 O 427.13 14:22:38 943.66
336 SANLUIS DE LEON LOFT 664929 O 450.59 14:47:42 943.25
337 GUIGUINTO CARLO MARTIN GALVEZ, SEARGENT LOFT 8219576 O 427.58 14:23:49 942.18
338 HAGONOY EDGAR GUILLERMO 445031 O 440.15 14:37:18 941.90
339 CSF, VIN LOFT 58019 O 464.25 15:04:37 938.61
340 BALIWAG RONALD VALERIO, HITMAN LOFT 881249 O 433.53 14:32:00 938.38
341 MALOLOS RONALD ALLAN TOJONG 212 O 434.50 14:33:52 936.69
342 MARILAO JACJANCHETWINS LOFT 1941835 O 418.11 14:16:25 936.60
343 BALAGTAS ANSELMO BERNARDO, ARA LOFT 1434099 O 426.03 14:25:04 936.19
344 GUIGUINTO JOHN ALLEN ONG, CHUANGXING LOFT 667662 O 427.13 14:26:58 934.71
345 MIN, TAN-TAN LOFT 774208 O 449.9 14:51:27 934.48
346 PLARIDEL RYAN LUMAGUE, RED RYAN LOFT 20102373 O 433.37 14:34:57 932.08
347 HAGONOY JUANITO DE JESUS, AWEN LOFT 661365 O 440.17 14:43:41 929.25
348 PLARIDEL JHANREY MAGSAKAY, RH POULTRY STORE LOFT 664133 O 433.98 14:37:05 929.13
349 MINALIN JAN ISIP, JAN C LOFT 662851 O 449.98 14:54:29 928.78
350 BHONG 1123 LOFT 772253 O 461.44 15:06:55 928.60
351 GUIGUINTO JOHN ALLEN ONG, CHUANGXING LOFT 667634 O 427.13 14:30:58 926.60
352 PILLAR DALTON LOFT 23354 O 445.25 14:50:49 926.03
353 HAGONOY JAYCEE LIM, IRON WING'S LOFT 661356 O 438.25 14:43:57 924.67
354 PULILAN WILBERT GARCIA 1902390 O 438.55 14:44:37 924.01
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355 CSF, ONANU LOFT 2057261 O 453.01 15:01:05 922.48
356 SANTAMARIA BERNABE REYES 88195 O 421.82 14:27:30 922.00
357 MALOLOS ERNESTO MAGSAKAY, MCRIDE86 LOFT 661925 O 434.50 14:41:51 920.84
358 CANDABA ALFIE BELEN, SEMPERFI AXFIE LOFT 656734 O 439.40 14:47:35 920.05
359 SJDM MARCIANO SAPLAN, IMAR LOFT 275 O 412.97 14:19:30 918.74
360 SN LUIS, MATIBAGAT LOFT 1606169 O 449.87 15:00:39 916.88
361 LUBAO, RHON FER-17 LOFT 771006 O 463.69 15:16:13 916.00
362 PLARIDEL RIZ MARIANO, RC LOFT 664891 O 431.68 14:41:44 915.09
363 MAS, MASANTOL SYNDICATE LOFT 637 O 445.61 14:56:58 915.07
364 MALOLOS EDUARDO CAMUA, CAMUA BROTHERS 88 LOFT 667370 O 433.68 14:44:10 914.62
365 PANDI MARK JAYSON ROSARIO 113471 O 424.59 14:34:17 914.51
366 ARAYAT, FLY EMIRATES LOFT 8965 O 467.73 15:21:41 914.10
367 SAN LUIS, EDWARD CALMA LOFT 58272 O 449.37 15:01:55 913.51
368 BUSTOS CHARLIE DE LEON REYES, MC DLER LOFT 881946 O 430.38 14:42:43 910.43
369 PAOMBONG MARK ALLAN ALMARIO 4440 O 435.17 14:48:33 909.35
370 MORADO DEL ROSARIO LOFT 771073 O 464.02 15:21:25 907.32
371 HAGONOY ARTHUR INOCENCIO, ARTS LOFT 661045 O 440.32 14:55:27 907.04
372 SANSIMON GEROME PUNZALAN, FATHER AND SON LOFT 931536 O 440.65 14:56:31 905.73
373

BOCAUE MARCELINO PAURA, SILENT KILLER COMBINE TARGET 
LOFT

2814813 O 418.65 14:33:46 902.72
374 BALIWAG RONALD VALERIO, HITMAN LOFT 664529 O 433.53 14:50:21 902.54
375 PANDI YANRA LOFT 69267 O 424.11 14:40:06 902.16
376 ORANI JAMES EARL MERCURIO, LOFT 69 3330495 O 458.30 15:18:01 902.14
377 ABUCAY AUTOMATION LOFT 662724 O 453.33 15:12:34 902.02
378 MALOLOS LLOYD LESTER MATEO, THREE J'S LOFT 2876 O 429.68 14:46:45 901.27
379 MIN, JR 1022 LOFT 773860 O 449.84 15:10:10 899.38
380 BALIWAG JERRY CARLOS 234441 O 436.96 14:55:58 899.15
381 ARAYAT CRIS 22 LOFT 185190 O 458.64 15:20:39 898.16
382 PLARIDEL DEXTER DELA CRUZ 56708 O 433.77 14:54:34 895.17
383 SANTAMARIA PHILIP LACUATA 993735 O 419.28 14:39:06 893.80
384 MALOLOS RAMIL TUMBAGA 17-0612 O 435.26 14:57:37 892.63
385 CANDABA, DENZ LOFT 111750 O 441.02 15:04:14 892.33
386 BUSTOS FRANCIS GUINTO 184849 O 432.29 14:56:32 888.52
387 MAC, JHUN 04 LOFT 2078762 O 445.84 15:12:23 887.45
388 MALOLOS PHILL JAY DELA CRUZ, AQUAYHA PHILL LOFT 2224514 O 437.41 15:02:56 887.37
389 BALIWAG FRANCIS CRUZ, MAKOY LOFT 1734162 O 433.54 14:58:52 886.83
390 ARAYAT, GLENN LAMPANO LOFT 8992211 O 460.54 15:29:28 886.57
391 ARAYAT,GJS SANTOS LOFT 773247 O 461.89 15:31:32 885.65
392 APALIT, ANG PROBINSYANO LOFT 221057 O 444.13 15:12:20 884.13
393 REYNALDO CELESTINO 116346 O 418.59 14:43:34 883.91
394 PANDI ANGELO DEL ROSARIO 200180 O 421.82 14:47:54 882.64
395 ARAYAT, DUE BRO'S LOFT 773286 O 457.61 15:28:29 882.59
396 BALIWAG MELVIN YULO, D.TNELIS LOFT 85422 O 437.29 15:05:51 881.90
397 SAN LUIS, EDWARD CALMA LOFT 24983 O 449.37 15:19:44 881.58
398 SN LUIS, LARRY DIOCALES LOFT 711374 O 448.95 15:19:24 881.33
399 PORAC, ANGEL ENRIQUEZ LOFT 772539 O 472.93 15:46:43 881.16
400 BAC, GERRY BASCAL LOFT 110826 O 459.57 15:32:09 880.15
401 GUIGUINTO RAMIL MACAPAGAL 1891671 O 428.84 14:57:22 879.91
402 CALUMPIT RLL TWENTYFOURSEVEN LOFT 114507 O 440.20 15:10:25 879.66
403 BOCAUE ERICK YHURI MENDOZA, PIGEON ATHLETES 2.0 LOFT 663293 O 419.85 14:48:35 877.29
404 APALIT, EDWIN TORRES LOFT 48 O 446.28 15:19:03 876.69
405 MALOLOS IPO IPO LOFT 1644196 O 431.47 15:02:36 875.89
406 MALOLOS IPO IPO LOFT 1644196 O 431.47 15:03:03 875.10
407 APALIT, B&J LOFT 770188 O 444.58 15:19:17 872.96
408 AP,RENATO BALAGTAS 1139304 O 444.98 15:20:51 871.07
409 NORZAGARAY JORAN RONQUILLO, RIVER SIDE LOFT 880322 O 417.96 14:49:57 870.84
410 CALUMPIT MANNY BORJA 2976328 O 439.77 15:16:56 867.51
411 SANSIMON EMMANUEL SALVADOR, BROTHERS LOFT 3163385 O 441726.00 15:19:15 867.41
412 APALIT, AZUCENA LOFT 180109 O 444.58 15:23:23 865.97
413 PLARIDEL ALDIE VILLASENOR, BABABOOM LOFT 1578 O 429.63 15:07:39 863.31
414 PAOMBONG NHAZER AMERICA, DIGITEL LOFT 441974 O 436.02 15:19:40 855.51
415 BALIWAG RAMIL CARILLO, RAMCAR LOFT 661191 O 435.19 15:18:46 855.38
416 APALIT, JRS LOFT 770097 O 446.47 15:32:49 853.97
417 BALAGTAS ANSELMO BERNARDO, ARA LOFT 215843 O 426.03 15:09:55 852.20
418 PLARIDEL CRISTOPHER GATDULA, TIKO LOFT 226643 O 428.95 15:13:29 851.96
419 GUIGUINTO XERXES ENRIQIEZ, SEVEN HEADED DRAGONS 2953977 O 428.55 15:15:03 848.53
420 GUIGUINTO XERXES ENRIQIEZ, SEVEN HEADED DRAGONS 114766 O 428.55 15:15:25 847.91
421 JOVEN BOGNOT LOFT 180931 O 473.61 16:10:17 845.30
422 APALIT, ANG PROBINSYANO LOFT 112926 O 444.13 15:38:02 841.09
423 MALOLOS RICO FRANCISCO, QWINZIE LOFT 801629 O 432.86 15:24:45 840.90
424 NORZAGARAY JORAN RONQUILLO, RIVER SIDE LOFT 660263 O 417.96 15:08:10 839.00
425 PLARIDEL RONALD DELOS REYES, MALABA LOFT 1437839 O 434.54 15:30:02 835.60
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426 BALITI, ANGELS LOFT 222417 O 467.78 16:13:33 830.06
427 ORANI, JRK LOFT 9193573 O 456.14 16:00:44 828.23
428 ABUCAY ISRAEL MARTIN, PATRICIA ZHYRILL LOFT 65 O 451.45 15:55:14 827.99
429 PAOMBONG FOUR MARY'S LOFT 661321 O 435.07 15:35:29 827.95
430 SANRAFAEL ARVIN MANINGAS, MANINGAS BROTHERS LOFT 1431206 O 434.68 15:35:31 827.16
431 PULILAN ROSS CHESTER GARCIA, MULAWIN LOFT 26191 O 433.77 15:36:21 824.12
432 CHARINA BEE LOFT 368595 O 452.8 16:00:27 822.60
433 HAGONOY ATO CRUZ 990833 O 440.61 15:46:33 821.19
434 BALIWAG RONALD VALERIO, HITMAN LOFT 664530 O 433.53 15:40:03 817.91
435 STA. RITA, DOUBLE A 163 LOFT 771873 O 464.24 16:17:42 817.76
436 SN LUIS, DRAGON LOFT 9871784 O 449.31 16:00:05 816.80
437 PANDACAQUI, D RISING SUN LOFT 772496 O 470.14 16:27:09 814.60
438 REYNALDO CELESTINO 663964 O 418.59 15:24:28 813.64
439 MALOLOS MARK DELA CRUZ 661850 O 436.45 15:47:51 811.48
440 MALOLOS LAWRENCE BAUTISTA, ORIONS LOFT 131342 O 430.44 15:40:36 811.23
441 MARILAO JONATHAN MONTON 663331 O 417.56 15:25:26 810.12
442 3 MASKETEERS LOFT 774874 O 453.87 16:11:12 808.75
443 SANTAMARIA LANCE ARVIN YUMOL, L.A. LOFT 113082 O 421.03 15:30:37 808.71
444 HAGONOY JUANITO DE JESUS, AWEN LOFT 661379 O 440.17 15:55:54 806.32
445 BALIWAG RONNEL MANGULABNAN, GER LOFT 88666 O 433.93 15:48:48 805.37
446 PULILAN RHON LAPOT 163071 O 434.30 15:49:32 804.96
447 SANTAMARIA PHILIP LACUATA 114405 O 419.28 15:33:55 800.29
448 MALOLOS JOEPER MEDALLA, MIGHTY WARRIORS 178766 O 431.19 15:49:28 799.29
449 HAGONOY JULIUS SUMALA, KENJY LOFT 1314614 O 440.66 16:03:11 796.59
450 BACOLOR, G.E. 0314 LOFT 772109 O 461.82 16:30:11 795.99
451 BALIWAG MYK VALLESTEROS, AMBASSADOR LOFT 667082 O 434.02 15:56:20 794.42
452 HAGONOY JUANITO DE JESUS, AWEN LOFT 661398 O 440.17 16:04:16 794.15
453 APALIT, JASMINE FOREVER LOFT 1499 O 445.03 16:12:14 791.54
454 HAGONOY JUANITO DE JESUS, AWEN LOFT 661329 O 440.17 16:06:57 790.32
455 STO. THOMAS, RPT LOFT 772811 O 453.69 16:28:19 784.50
456 PORAC, PARSON MANDIRIGMA LOFT SAMUEL LAXA 3527266 O 473.67 16:53:50 784.44
457 MALOLOS AGILA LOFT 661454 O 432.71 16:01:41 784.35
458 MALOLOS LEANDRO FERNANDO, JANLEARAEL LOFT 2810101 O 432.32 16:03:36 780.93
459 BALAGTAS JOHN PATRIC BELMONTE, ELECTRIC LOFT 667495 O 424.68 15:54:33 779.87
460

GUIGUINTO CHRISTOPHER RHONNEL PERALTA, MACKOY N 
NINA'S LOFT

1892228 O 427.16 15:58:19 779.05
461 HAGONOY JUANITO DE JESUS, AWEN LOFT 661354 O 440.17 16:18:02 774.90
462 MALOLOS BOBET CRISOSTOMO 3700841 O 435.47 16:14:25 771.55
463 MALOLOS JOEY JULIANO 2512 O 432.14 16:11:31 769.59
464 MALOLOS LEANDRO FERNANDO, JANLEARAEL LOFT 1819 O 432.32 16:12:17 768.87
465 MALOLOS DENNIS BARTOLOME, GRACE MARY LOFT 2063139 O 430.65 16:11:44 766.65
466 SN LUIS, LOWKEY LOFT 1255 O 448.61 16:40:39 759.51
467 ARAYAT JESSIE SALAC LOFT 553680 O 456.15 16:51:17 758.63
468 MALOLOS TOASTER LOFT 667207 O 435.40 16:25:59 755.93
469 MALOLOS JEFF SAN ANTONIO, HIWAGA LOFT 779727 O 432254.90 16:25:09 751.55
470 BULAKAN BOYET CORONEL 4072493 O 426.40 16:19:11 749.15
471 MALOLOS ROLAND MANALO 661837 O 437.67 16:34:32 748.74
472 MARILAO DANICO RESURRECCION, MARK'S LOFT 8200567 O 416.90 16:08:06 747.01
473 SANTAMARIA PHILIP LACUATA 993748 O 419.28 16:11:34 746.63
474 MIN, BLVD LOFT 2482 O 449.31 16:52:52 745.28
475 NORZAGARAY JORAN RONQUILLO, RIVER SIDE LOFT 880317 O 417.96 16:11:13 744.74
476 APALIT, 7 DRAGON LOFT 183756 O 445.51 16:50:09 742.34
477 MALOLOS ETCHEL NEL DJ PUNZALAN 21725 O 429.00 16:28:55 741.05
478 CSF VINCENT DEATO 772182 O 458.54 17:08:48 741.02
479 BUSTOS DENNIS SAN PEDRO, SISID LOFT 82089 O 432.51 16:34:24 740.10
480 HAGONOY EDGAR GUILLERMO 8121288 O 440.15 16:46:43 737.62
481 CSFP, EJ - I.C.E. LOFT 1656094 O 456.72 17:11:54 734.40
482 MUNICIPALITY LAGALAG LOFT 667963 O 406.52 16:05:37 731.66
483 PULILAN ROMEL SAZON, RVS LOFT 161049 O 438.75 16:50:32 730.60
484 PANDI ALVIN IGNACIO 25047 O 423.61 16:33:45 725.68
485 MALOLOS JOEPER MEDALLA, MIGHTY WARRIORS 60127 O 431.19 16:45:02 724.65
486 AP, MKC-LC LOFT 9222375 O 447.07 17:06:58 724.63
487 ANGELES, JOKS/RALPH LOFT 774761 O 470.83 17:42:02 722.10
488 CANDABA DOXIE CAPANGPANGAN, PADOX'S LOFT 9039427 O 438.66 17:01:53 716.91
489 HAGONOY ARIES DE JESUS, UNO/UNA DJ LOFT 661347 O 440.12 17:03:57 716.87
490 BUSTOS ROMMEL JIMENEZ, MUCHO LOFT 662320 O 430.18 16:51:20 715.37
491 NUEVA ECIJA, ERWIN MIRANDA LOFT 773273 O 457.98 17:32:23 712.94
492 AP,RENATO BALAGTAS 1139312 O 444.98 17:17:42 708.91
493 MALOLOS JEFF URBANO 1734877 O 435.43 17:04:16 708.86
494 PLARIDEL ZADY REMODO, ALAPAAP LOFT 2965390 O 430.89 16:58:47 707.80
495 SANTAMARIA ROMMEL PORCIUNCULA, EKSPERTOATS LOFT 1021504 O 418.98 16:44:57 704.22
496 APALIT, HALIMAW LOFT ARIEL BONG PACIA 3603934 O 446.48 17:24:54 703.23
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497 BOCAUE ERICK YHURI MENDOZA, PIGEON ATHLETES 2.0 LOFT 663292 O 419.85 16:48:52 701.08


